
 

TENDER NUMBER:  T02-2023/2024 

 
 

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS AND SERVICES: 

Calwynyardah Nookanbah and Millijidee Road Reshaping and Gravel Resheeting 

 

ADVERTISEMENT REQUIREMENTS: (14 DAYS MINIMUM NOTICE) 
(*Advertisement tear sheets MUST be provided) 

 

West Australian Newspaper     

17/01/2024 

Shire Website 

11/01/2024 

Broome Advertiser 

25/01/2024 

Derby Library Noticeboard 

11/01/2024 

WALGA RFQ 
 Click or tap to enter a date. 

Fitzroy Crossing Library Noticeboard 

11/01/2024 

Shire Facebook  

15/01/2024 
 

CLOSING DATE:  8/02/2024                                      TIME:  2.00 PM 
 

(CEO approval on the Approval to Call Tender Memo) 
 

DETAILS OF TENDERS RECEIVED 

No NAME DESCRIPTIVE DETAILS (NOT THE CONSIDERATION) 

1 Buckley’s Earthworks and Paving Tender T02-2023-24 - Conforming 

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

DETAILS OF TENDERS REJECTED 

No NAME REASON 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

OPENING DETAILS 

DATE AND TIME 08/02/2024 2.05 pm 

AUTHORISED PERSON Wayne Neate      Signature: 

WITNESS Bhavesh Modi     Signature: 

PUBLIC ATTENDING Kevin Pettingill and Peter Jackson 
Bhavesh Modi

Tenderlink Upload 

   11/01/2024 

CEO DECISION TO INVITE TENDER:  Approved  - YES 

DATE TO INVITE TENDER:     11/01/2024 



 

 
 

CONTRACT REGISTER ☐    LEGAL DOCUMENTS REGISTER ☐       NOTIFICATION OF OUTCOME ☐ 

 

TENDER CHECKLIST    ☐   

 

TENDER REGISTER CHECKED BY: __________________________ 

 

DATE:  ______________________ 

 
 
 

AWARDING OF TENDER 

NAME OF SUCCESSFUL TENDERER 

AMOUNT OF CONSIDERATION  

COUNCIL RESOLUTION NO. & DATE  

Sarah.Smith
Typewritten text
Buckleys Earthworks & Paving Pty Ltd

Sarah.Smith
Typewritten text
$718,780.86

Sarah.Smith
Typewritten text
RESOLUTION  24/24 - 21 March 2024

Sarah.Smith
Typewritten text
X

Sarah.Smith
Typewritten text
X

Sarah.Smith
Typewritten text
X

Sarah.Smith
Typewritten text
X

Sarah.Smith
Typewritten text
Sarah de Jong

Sarah.Smith
Typewritten text
13/02/2025
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